Esmat Engineering bv            Phone: +31 (0)321 33 88 45
Koperweg 17  Fax: +31 (0)321 38 04 91
8251 KA,  Dronten  info@esmat.net
The Netherlands www.esmat.net
VIBRATION DAMPING PIPE BLOCK
EME-PB & EME-PB-PT (+100 oC)
Prevents corrosion problems and
reduces vibration. While clamping the pipe, a pipe

action between dissimilar metals of pipe and pipe clamp.
Furthermore the pipe block reduces vibration and noise.
Ease of installation. Easy to install due to bolt
assembly and pipe block being moulded to pipe diameter.
Fields of application: Offshore and onshore
piping, shipbuilding, chemical and petrochemical
industries, gas distribution systems, LPG and LNG plants.
Materials
Carbon steel: S235
Clamp: Polypropylene (rubber available upon request)
Finish: zinc plated top plate; self coloured welding plate
Other material types upon request
Dimensions for tubes
Dimensions (mm) TUBE
[inch] ØD A B C E H Part Number
¼ 6,4 42 34 20 30 33 EME-PBPP-064
 ½ 12,7 48 40 26 30 39 EME-PBPP-127
 ¾ 19 55 48 33 30 41 EME-PBPP-190
1    25,4 55 48 33 30 41 EME-PBPP-254
1 ¼  32 62 57 40 30 48 EME-PBPP-320
1 ½  38 74 68 52 30 64 EME-PBPP-380
1 ¾ 44,5 88 86 66 30 72 EME-PBPP-445
2    50,8 88 86 66 30 72 EME-PBPP-508
Bolt size: M6
Dimensions for pipes
Dimensions (mm) PIPE
[inch] ØD A B C E H Part Number
¼ 13,5 48 40 26 30 39 EME-PBPP-135
 ½ 21,3 55 48 33 30 41 EME-PBPP-213
 ¾ 26,9 62 57 40 30 48 EME-PBPP-269
1    33,7 74 68 52 30 64 EME-PBPP-337
1 ¼  42,4 74 68 52 30 64 EME-PBPP-424
1 ½  48,3 88 86 66 30 72 EME-PBPP-483
Bolt size: M6
Other sizes or thicknesses upon request
Issue 2008
Esmat Engineering bv            Phone: +31 (0)321 33 88 45

action between dissimilar metals of pipe and pipe clamp.
Furthermore the pipe block reduces vibration and noise.
Ease of installation. Easy to install due to bolt
assembly and pipe block being moulded to pipe diameter.
Fields of application: Offshore and onshore
piping, shipbuilding, chemical and petrochemical
industries, gas distribution systems, LPG and LNG plants.
Materials
Carbon steel: S235
Clamp: Rubber (Polypropylene available upon request)
Finish: zinc plated top plate; self coloured welding plate
Other material types upon request
Dimensions for tubes
Dimensions (mm) TUBE
[inch] ØD A B C E H Part Number
¼ 6,4 42 34 20 30 33 EME-PBR-064
 ½ 12,7 48 40 26 30 39 EME-PBR-127
 ¾ 19 55 48 33 30 41 EME-PBR-190
1    25,4 55 48 33 30 41 EME-PBR-254
1 ¼  32 62 57 40 30 48 EME-PBR-320
1 ½  38 74 68 52 30 64 EME-PBR-380
1 ¾ 44,5 88 86 66 30 72 EME-PBR-445
2    50,8 88 86 66 30 72 EME-PBR-508
Bolt size: M6
Dimensions for pipes
Dimensions (mm) PIPE
[inch] ØD A B C E H Part Number
¼ 13,5 48 40 26 30 39 EME-PBR-135
 ½ 21,3 55 48 33 30 41 EME-PBR-213
 ¾ 26,9 62 57 40 30 48 EME-PBR-269
1    33,7 74 68 52 30 64 EME-PBR-337
1 ¼  42,4 74 68 52 30 64 EME-PBR-424
1 ½  48,3 88 86 66 30 72 EME-PBR-483
Bolt size: M6
Other sizes or thicknesses upon request
Issue 2008